
42" Marilla
Vanity Cabinet

Front

Top

22"

12-3/8"

15-3/8"

43-1/4"

32-1/8"
(top of vanity)

5-3/4"

42"

23-3/4"

20-7/8"
11-3/4"

6-3/8"

4-1/4"

SPECIFICATIONS

All measurements are approximate. 

Overall Dimensions
Basin Dimensions
Water Depth
Drain Hole
Faucet Deck
Faucet Configurations
Suggested Rough-In

42-1/2" W x 22" D (front to back) x 37-3/4" H
15-3/8" L x 12-3/8" W (front to back)
4-1/8" to Overflow
1-1/2" Diameter
4-1/4" W (front to back)
8" Widespread
22"

42-1/2"

33-3/4" 37-3/4"
(top of backsplash)


